Rapid Infinity Desk Mounted Shelf - Clamp Fixing,
Natural Oak & Black Satin | SKU: CMSHELF600 NO/BL
© Furnx Pty Ltd
RAPID INFINITY DESK MOUNTED
SHELF - CLAMP FIXING, NATURAL
OAK & BLACK SATIN
SKU: CMSHELF600 NO/BL
Box 1 Width:
(mm) 330
Box 1 Depth:
(mm) 660
Box 1 Height:
(mm) 40
PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
Weight 5.0000 kg
Dimensions 270 × 600 × 475 mm
Type Clamp Fixing, Bolt Through Fixing
Colour Natural Oak & Black Satin, Natural White & White Satin
Rapid Infinity Desk Mounted Shelf - Clamp Fixing,
Natural Oak & Black Satin | SKU: CMSHELF600 NO/BL
© Furnx Pty Ltd
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Desk Mounted Shelf
Natural Oak 600mm W x 300mm D x 450mm H ( Overall )
Desk Top To Underneath Of Shelf
208mm 25mm T Board With Drilled Provisions For Wire Dividers
4 x Wire Dividers Included
Black P/C Bolt Through Desk Provisions For Fixing Purposes
E0 Rated Enviroboard
5 Year Warranty